BETA
BETA
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

CANDELA DENSO IRIDIUM IW20

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Rev 2T 250
Rev 2T 270
R 45-20kw / R 45-26kw N/T 450
R 65 1A2 Serie 650
R 65 2A2 Serie 650
R 65 GS 650
R65LS 650
R 65 Monolever (20KW) 650
R 65 Monolever (35KW) 650
R 75/5 750
R 75/6 750
R 75/7 750
R 80 G/S Monolever 800
R 80 GS Basic 800
R 80 GS Mystik 800
R 80 GS Paralever 800
R 80 GS Paris Dakar 800
R 80 Monolever 800
R80R 800
R 80 RT 800
R 80 RT Monolever 800
R 80 RT Monolever 800
R 80 ST 800
R 80/7 800
R 100 GS 1000
R 100 GS 1000
R 100 GS Parigi Dakar 1000

ANNI

2000 - 0000
2003 - 2008
1978 - 1985
1978 - 1980
1980 - 1985
1987 - 1992
1981 - 1985
1985 - 1993
1986 - 1991
1971 - 1973
1974 - 1976
1976 - 1977
1980 - 1987
1996 - 1996
1994 - 1995
1987 - 1995
1990 - 1995
1985 - 1995
1991 - 1994
1982 - 1984
1985 - 1995
1985 - 1995
1982 - 1985
1977 - 1984
1986 - 1990
1990 - 1994
1989 - 1990

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485




BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

GAS GAS
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI

R 100 GS Parigi Dakar
R 100 RS

R 100 RS

R 100 RT

Pampera

ZKZA

ZN Voyager

V35 C

V50 C

V 7 Polizia/Carabinieri
V7

S

S3

V7 Ambassador

V7 California Police
V7 Special

V7 Sport

Breva ie

Eldorado

GT

Griso

Norge

T

T3

T3 California

T3 Carabinieri/PA

T4

T5 CIVILE Ill SERIE
T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - NUOVO TIPO

1000
1000
1000
1000
280
1300
1300
350
500
700
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

1990 - 1996
1976 - 1984
1985 - 1986
1978 - 1984
2004 - 2005
1980 - 1987
1984 - 1989
1982 - 1986
1982 - 1986
1965 - 1969
1967 - 1969
1974 - 1975
1975 - 1976
1968 - 1972
1970 - 1971
1969 - 1972
1972 - 1974
2006 - 2010
1972 - 1974
1972 - 1974
2006 - 2010
2007 - 2008
1974 - 1975
1975 - 1985
1975 - 1983
1975 - 1985
1980 - 1982
1985 - 1988
1988 - 2001

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485

GU30717061

GU30717061
GU30717061




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - VECCHIO TIPO
California ll

California 1l

GT

Quota

SP I

SP 1l

Strada

V10 Centauro,GT
Breva ie

California

California Aluminium
California Aquila Nera
California Classic
California EV

California EV - EV Touring
California EV P.I.
California Jackal
California Metal
California Special
California Special Sport
California Sport
California Stone
California Titanium
California Tourer
California Vintage
Griso

Quota ES IE

Sport

850
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

1985 - 1989
1981 - 1986
1987 - 1993
1987 - 1993
1992 - 1997
1984 - 1987
1988 - 1994
1993 - 1996
1997 - 1999
2005 - 2007
1994 - 1997
2002 - 2005
2009 - 2011
2006 - 2008
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2005
2002 - 2002
1999 - 2001
2002 - 2003
1999 - 2000
2002 - 2003
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2005 - 2008
1998 - 2002
1994 - 1996

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Sport Corsa
Sport IE

V11 Ballabio
V11 Le Mans
V11 Naked
V11 Sport
V11 Sport
Breva

Breva ABS
Norge

Sport 4V
Bullet

Bullet B5/G5/C5
Classic

SR

XV Virago
XJ Maxim
XS

XSS

XS SE

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
500
500
500
400
535
1100
1100
1100
1100

1998 - 1999
1996 - 1999
2003 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2001
2003 - 2005
2008 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2006 - 2009
2006 - 2007
2009 - 2016
2009 - 2016
2010 - 2016
2014 - 2016
1996 - 2002
1982 - 1982
1978 - 1983
1978 - 1983
1978 - 1983

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061

572025/A

572025/A

572025/A




