

## CANDELA DENSO IRIDIUM IW20

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
BETA	Rev 2T	250	2000 - 0000	no	
BETA	Rev 2T	270	2003 - 2008	no	
BMW	R 45-20kw / R 45-26kw N/T	450	1978 - 1985	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 1 <sup>Â</sup> a Serie	650	1978 - 1980	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 2 <sup>Â</sup> a Serie	650	1980 - 1985	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 GS	650	1987 - 1992	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 LS	650	1981 - 1985	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 Monolever (20KW)	650	1985 - 1993	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 Monolever (35KW)	650	1986 - 1991	no	12121267485
BMW	R 75/5	750	1971 - 1973	no	12121267485
BMW	R 75/6	750	1974 - 1976	no	12121267485
BMW	R 75/7	750	1976 - 1977	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 G/S Monolever	800	1980 - 1987	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 GS Basic	800	1996 - 1996	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 GS Mystik	800	1994 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 GS Paralever	800	1987 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 GS Paris Dakar	800	1990 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 Monolever	800	1985 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 R	800	1991 - 1994	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 RT	800	1982 - 1984	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 RT Monolever	800	1985 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 RT Monolever	800	1985 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 ST	800	1982 - 1985	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80/7	800	1977 - 1984	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 GS	1000	1986 - 1990	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 GS	1000	1990 - 1994	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 GS Parigi Dakar	1000	1989 - 1990	no	12121267485

BMW	R 100 GS Parigi Dakar	1000	1990 - 1996	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 RS	1000	1976 - 1984	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 RS	1000	1985 - 1986	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 RT	1000	1978 - 1984	no	12121267485
GAS GAS	Pampera	280	2004 - 2005	no	
KAWASAKI	Z KZ A	1300	1980 - 1987	no	
KAWASAKI	ZN Voyager	1300	1984 - 1989	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V35 C	350	1982 - 1986	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V50 C	500	1982 - 1986	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V 7 Polizia/Carabinieri	700	1965 - 1969	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7	700	1967 - 1969	no	
MOTO GUZZI	S	750	1974 - 1975	no	
MOTO GUZZI	S3	750	1975 - 1976	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7 Ambassador	750	1968 - 1972	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7 California Police	750	1970 - 1971	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7 Special	750	1969 - 1972	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7 Sport	750	1972 - 1974	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Breva ie	850	2006 - 2010	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Eldorado	850	1972 - 1974	no	
MOTO GUZZI	GT	850	1972 - 1974	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Griso	850	2006 - 2010	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Norge	850	2007 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	T	850	1974 - 1975	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T3	850	1975 - 1985	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T3 California	850	1975 - 1983	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T3 Carabinieri/PA	850	1975 - 1985	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T4	850	1980 - 1982	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T5 CIVILE III SERIE	850	1985 - 1988	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - NUOVO TIPO	850	1988 - 2001	no	

MOTO GUZZI	T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - VECCHIO TIPO	850	1985 - 1989	no	
MOTO GUZZI	California II	1000	1981 - 1986	no	
MOTO GUZZI	California III	1000	1987 - 1993	no	
MOTO GUZZI	GT	1000	1987 - 1993	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Quota	1000	1992 - 1997	no	
MOTO GUZZI	SP II	1000	1984 - 1987	no	
MOTO GUZZI	SP III	1000	1988 - 1994	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Strada	1000	1993 - 1996	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V10 Centauro,GT	1000	1997 - 1999	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Breva ie	1100	2005 - 2007	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California	1100	1994 - 1997	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Aluminium	1100	2002 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Aquila Nera	1100	2009 - 2011	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Classic	1100	2006 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California EV	1100	1997 - 2002	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California EV - EV Touring	1100	2003 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California EV P.I.	1100	2002 - 2002	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Jackal	1100	1999 - 2001	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Metal	1100	2002 - 2003	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Special	1100	1999 - 2000	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Special Sport	1100	2002 - 2003	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Sport	1100	2001 - 2002	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Stone	1100	2001 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Titanium	1100	2003 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Tourer	1100	2006 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Vintage	1100	2006 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Griso	1100	2005 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Quota ES IE	1100	1998 - 2002	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Sport	1100	1994 - 1996	no	GU30717061

MOTO GUZZI	Sport Corsa	1100	1998 - 1999	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Sport IE	1100	1996 - 1999	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Ballabio	1100	2003 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Le Mans	1100	2001 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Naked	1100	2001 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Sport	1100	1999 - 2001	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Sport	1100	2003 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Breva	1200	2008 - 2011	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Breva ABS	1200	2008 - 2011	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Norge	1200	2006 - 2009	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Sport 4V	1200	2006 - 2007	no	GU30717061
ROYAL ENFIELD	Bullet	500	2009 - 2016	no	572025/A
ROYAL ENFIELD	Bullet B5/G5/C5	500	2009 - 2016	no	572025/A
ROYAL ENFIELD	Classic	500	2010 - 2016	no	572025/A
YAMAHA	SR	400	2014 - 2016	no	
YAMAHA	XV Virago	535	1996 - 2002	no	
YAMAHA	XJ Maxim	1100	1982 - 1982	no	
YAMAHA	XS	1100	1978 - 1983	no	
YAMAHA	XS S	1100	1978 - 1983	no	
YAMAHA	XS SE	1100	1978 - 1983	no	